
GATTOPARDO

S O L E R A  N EG R O N I

Tanqueray Export Gin, Campari,
Cocchi Vermouth Di Torino

65

I  T R E  V O L T I

Italian Sparkling Wine, Watermelon Puree
55

N OT  A  N EG R O N I

No ABV - Lyre's London, Lyre's Orange,
Lyre's Aperitivo, Chinotto

50

BAR DES PRÉS

J A PA T I N I

Ketel One Vodka, Mango, Aperol, Yuzu
55

TO K YO  G A R D E N

Hendricks Gin, Lychee, Yuzu
90

M A N G OT I N I

No ABV - Lyres London Dry, Mango,
Lemongrass, Yuzu

50

1920

M A D A M E

Altos Tequila, Mandarin, 1920 Cordial
55

B I C I C L E T T A

Select Aperitivo, Chardonnay, Kumquat, Olives, Tonic
70

C A L LOWAY

No ABV - Lyres London Dry, Fennel
Lemon, Green Apple

55

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Our rates are in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT and subject to a 7% Municipality fee.



WINES

W H I T E  W I N E

2023

2024

2023 

2022

2021

Chardonnay, L. Max & D. Duband
Pays d'Oc, France

Sauvignon Blanc, Petit Bourgeois, H. Bourgeois
Loire Valley, France

Vermentino, Stellato, Pala
Sardegna, Italy

Pinot Bianco, Vorberg, Cantina Terlan
Alto Adige, Italy

Meursault, Les Grands Charrons, Roux Père et Fils 
Burgundy, France

90

100

450

490

690

950

2100

Glass (150ml) Bottle

C H A M PA G N E

NV

NV

Veuve Clicquot, Brut
Champagne, France

Veuve Clicquot, Brut Rosé
Champagne, France

Glass (125ml) Bottle

120

150

720

900

R E D  W I N E

2023

2021

2017

2022

2021 

Pinot Noir, Laroche
Pays d'Oc, France

Côtes-du-Rhône, Mon Coeur, J. L. Chave Sélection
Rhône Valley, France

Saint-Estèphe, Tertio de Montrose by Château Montrose
Bordeaux, France

Bourgogne Hautes-Côtes de Nuits, La Croix, Mongeard-Mugneret
Burgundy, France

Tignanello, Antinori   
Tuscany, Italy

85

95

425

475

725

1100

3300

R O S É  W I N E

2023

2023

Prestige, Château Minuty
Provence, France

Rock Angel,  Château d'Esclans
Provence, France

90

125

450

625

*Full wine list from Il Gattopardo and Bar Des Prés is available upon request.
Our rates are in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT and subject to a 7% Municipality fee.



SPIRITS & BEER
Glass (30ml) BottleV O D K A

Ketel One
Belvedere
Cîroc

60
75
75

1850
1850

G I N

Tanqueray
Tanqueray N10
Hendricks       

60
70
85

1550
1850

W H I S K Y

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Gold  Label
Macallan 12yo

70
90

130

1650
2100
3000

R U M

Havana 3yo       
Zacapa 23yo

60
100 2200

T EQ U I L A

Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Reposado
Don Julio Reposado 

85
95
115

1900
2150
2700

SOFT DRINKS AND JUICES
J U I C E S

Orange Juice
Apple Juice
Tomato Juice
Pineapple Juice
Grapefruit Juice

35
35
35
35
35

S O F T - D R I N K S

Coca-Cola
Coca-Cola Zero
Lemonate
Tonic Water
Soda Water
Ginger Beer
Ginger Ale

30
30
30
30
30
30
30

CO F F E E  &  T E A

Espresso
Dbl Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte
Earl Grey
Jasmine Green
Chamomile Tea
English Breackfast

25
30
30
30
30
35
35
35
35

WAT E R

Eira Still (700ml)
Eira Sparkling (700ml)

35
35

B E E R

Noam 65

Our rates are in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT and subject to a 7% Municipality fee.


